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Rider

Peter Hickman
Dean Harrison
James Hillier
Conor Cummins
Jamie Coward
Michael Dunlop
Davey Todd

Gary Johnson

Lee Johnston

David Johnson

Paul Jordan

Derek Sheils

Sam West

Dominic Herbertson
John McGuinness
Michael Sweeney
Horst Saiger

Mike Browne
Xavier Denis
James Chawke
Michal Dokoupil
Joe Akroyd

Philip Crowe

Tom Weeden

Rob Hodson

Brian McCormack
Charles Rhys Hardisty
Mike Booth

Julian Trummer
Darren Cooper
Timothee Monot
Richard Wilson
Raul Torras Martinez
Adrian Harrison
David Hewson

Mike Norbury

Josh Daley

Richard Charlton
Frank Gallagher
Jim Hodson

Mark Parrett
Morgan Govignhon
Rob Whittall
Jonathan Perry
Masayuki Yamanaka
Raymond Casey*
Dave Moffitt
Matthew Rees
Miroslav Sloboda
Paul Potchy Williams
Matt Mylchreest
Nicolas Pautet
Jonathan Goetschy*
David Datzer*
Justin Collins
Forest Dunn

Monster Supersport - Result Sheet

Machine/Entrant

Triumph / K2 Trooper Beer Triumph by Smit
Kawasaki / Silicone Engineering

Kawasaki / Quattro Plant Wicked Coatings
Honda / Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Yamaha / Prez Racing

Honda / MD Racing

Honda / Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Triumph / RAF Regular & Reserves / Lee H
Yamaha / Ashcourt Racing

Honda / Honda Racing

Kawasaki / RC Express Dafabet Devitt Raci
Yamaha / Roadhouse Macau Racing
Yamaha / DTR Cyclestore.co.uk by PRL
Kawasaki / Davies Motorsport / Belgrave M
Honda / Millenco Padgetts Motorcycles
Yamaha / EM Building

Yamaha / Swiss Moto

Kawasaki

Honda / Optimark Road Racing Team
Kawasaki / Carl Roberts Racing

Yamaha / Das Trans Racing

Suzuki / Joe Akroyd Racing

Yamaha / Truelove Racing / Export Packing
Yamaha / Burrows Engineering with RK Ra
Triumph / JGH Racing/CMS

Yamaha / Mega Bikes

Yamaha / REPS Motorcycles / Kaymac / W
Triumph / Surf Bar

Honda / TC Racing / DP Coldplaning
Kawasaki / M J Davidson Groundworks
Yamaha / TMR

Honda / Wiz Norton Racing

Yamaha / Optimark Road Racing Team
Honda / MSGW / Top Gun Tools & Fixings
Kawasaki / Carrot Cycles / Obsession Engi
Honda / Team Spada Racing

Kawasaki / Josh Daley Racing

Yamaha / Michelin

Yamaha / Performance Racing Achterhoek
Yamaha / Al Gibbon

Yamaha / Mark Parrett Electrical / Vixen Ra
Kawasaki / MC Fleur de Lys - La Parenthés
Yamaha / Moto-Design / Satori Racing
Honda

Kawasaki / Team ILR / Mark Coverdale
Kawasaki / RC55 Racing

Honda / Slim Chance Racing

Kawasaki / Rees Racing

Yamaha / LAKI RT 53

Yamaha / Potchy's MOT Station

Kawasaki / Gorilla Racing

Kawasaki / 3P Racing / Martimoto

Yamaha / Goetschy Racing #174

Suzuki / F.C Moore Decorators by Datziii #5
Yamaha / Collins Racing

Honda / Forest Dunn Racing by B & W

Time

35:27.780
35:31.082
35:35.636
35:44.231
35:48.778
36:10.408
36:10.903
36:12.192
36:14.796
36:35.130
36:44.426
36:48.343
36:53.887
36:58.057
37:03.838
37:21.743
37:23.663
37:26.736
37:51.035
37:57.281
38:03.213
38:12.681
38:12.820
38:13.799
38:20.325
38:21.606
38:27.544
38:31.663
38:31.851
38:34.558
38:38.574
38:39.849
38:42.872
38:45.451
38:48.762
38:51.212
38:56.459
38:59.474
39:04.177
39:06.097
39:10.022
39:15.592
39:16.473
39:26.230
39:26.670
39:32.597
39:32.954
39:41.609
39:42.237
39:43.096
40:00.650
40:09.760
40:26.024
40:31.645
41:01.367
44:08.458

Speed

127.671
127.473
127.201
126.692
126.423
125.164
125.135
125.061
124.911
123.754
123.232
123.013
122.705
122.475
122.156
121.181
121.077
120.911
119.618
119.290
118.980
118.488
118.481
118.431
118.095
118.029
117.725
117.515
117.506
117.368
117.165
117.101
116.948
116.819
116.653
116.530
116.268
116.118
115.885
115.791
115.597
115.324
115.281
114.805
114.784
114.497
114.480
114.064
114.034
113.993
113.159
112.732
111.976
111.717
110.368
102.571

Subclass

Replica
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze



